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CALENDARIO REGIONAL PRIMERA G2 TENERIFE 2023-24

ESPERANZA

S.C. Tenerife a 28/04/2024 - 12:23:07
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FECHA

01-11-2023
15-09- 2023
22-09-2023
29-09- 2023
06- 10- 2023
20-10- 2023
04-11-2023
10-11- 2023
18- 11- 2023
24-11-2023
01-12-2023
08-12-2023
17-12-2023
12-01- 2024
19-01- 2024
26-01-2024
02-02- 2024
23-02-2024
01-03-2024
15-03- 2024
22-03-2024
05-04- 2024
12-04- 2024
19- 04- 2024
26-04-2024
03- 05- 2024
10- 05- 2024
19- 05- 2024

LOCAL

C.D. Candel a g
Esperanza
Arafo F.E M
Esperanza

Santi ago Tde.
C. D. Raqui
Esperanza
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Esper anza
C.D. El Roque @
Esperanza ﬁ

C. D. Anaza g
Esperanza ﬁ
Sant os Reyes i
Esper anza ﬁ
Esperanza ﬁ
C.D. San Andres B
Esper anza
Fanabe C. F.
Esperanza
Esper anza

G anadilla

Real Uni on

g2 @& ¢ T € @

Esperanza [§

A U Guimar Bm

Esperanza ﬁ

Uni on | sora lllls
Esper anza ﬁ
Charco Del Pino
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VI SI TANTE

ﬁ Esperanza

a C.D. San Andres

Esperanza

Fanabe C. F.

Esperanza

Esperanza

G anadill a

Real Uni on

Esperanza

AU Quimar B

Esperanza
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Uni on | sora

Esperanza

Charco Del Pino

C. D. Candel a

Esperanza

! Arafo F.E. M

Esperanza

nti ago Tde.

Sa
C. D. Raqui

Esperanza

Esperanza
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@ C.D. El Roque

ﬁ Esper anza
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g C.D. Afaza

ﬁ Esperanza

i3 Santos Reyes

[3 Esper anza
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21:
17:
21:
19:
21:
21:
21:
12:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
12:
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